1 | P a g e
Pneumatic
Drive Pump
PSS1, PMS1, PMD1, PMD2
Dream Pressure:
             10,000 bar (15,000 Psi)
              41 MODEL
                              With:

(20,000 N), this type can use in industrial zone for heavy duty usage.
PMS1, is single acting pump with single air piston drive                  2.2 hp (1.65 KW)
Quick Reference Table for: PMS Series (single Acting Pump with single Air piston)
Pump Model Ratio
Max pressure
[Bar (PSI)] Displacement
[cc]
Max
Flow
[Lpm]
Inlet
port
Outlet
port
@ 7 bar Air @ 10 bar Air
PMS1-10 10:1 70 (1015) 100 (1450) 100 23.8 3/4 NPT 1/2 NPT
PMS1-20 20:1 140 (2030) 200 (2900) 46 12.9 3/4 NPT 1/2 NPT
PMS1-30 30:1 210 (3045) 300 (4350) 35 8.8 1/2 NPT 1/2 NPT
PMS1-40 40:1 280  (4060) 400 (5800) 25 6.0 1/2 NPT 1/2 NPT
PMS1-65 65:1 455 (6600) 650 (9400) 16 4.0 1/2 NPT 3/8 HP
PMS1-110 110:1 770 (11200) 1100 (15950) 9.0 2.0 1/2 NPT 3/8 HP
PMS1-170 170:1 1200 (17400) 1700 (24650) 5.6 1.4 1/2 NPT 3/8 HP
PMS1-250 250:1 1750 (25380) 2500 (36260) 3.9 1.0 1/2 NPT 3/8 HP
PMS1-400 400:1 2800 (40600) 4000 (58000) 2.5 0.65 1/2 NPT 3/8 HP
PMS1-520 520:1 3640 (52790) 5200 (75420) 1.5 0.35 1/2 NPT 3/8 HP
PMS1-710 710:1 4970 (72000) 7100 (103000) 1.0 0.25 3/8 NPT 1/4 UHP
PMS1-1000 1000:1 7000(101500) 10000(145000) 0.7 0.18 3/8 NPT 1/4 UHP
13 | P a g e
PMS1 series, Pressure- Flow chart
14 | P a g e
Max. Air Consumption: 2700 Nlpm

Pump Model Ratio
Max pressure
[Bar (PSI)]
Displace
ment
[cc]
Max
Flow
[Lpm]
Inlet
port
Outlet
port
@ 7 bar Air @ 10 bar Air
PMD1-10 9:1 63 (1015) 100 (1450) 200 47.6 3/4 NPT 1/2 NPT
PMD1-20 20:1 140 (2030) 200 (2900) 92 24.5 3/4 NPT 1/2 NPT
PMD1-30 29:1 203 (2944) 290 (4200) 70 16.7 1/2 NPT 1/2 NPT
PMD1-40 40:1 280  (4060) 400 (5800) 50 11.0 1/2 NPT 1/2 NPT
PMD1-65 64:1 448 (6497) 640 (9280) 32 7.6 1/2 NPT 3/8 HP
PMD1-110 110:1 770 (11200) 1100 (15950) 18.0 3.8 1/2 NPT 3/8 HP
PMD1-170 170:1 1200 (17400) 1700 (24650) 11.2 2.6 1/2 NPT 3/8 HP
PMD1-250 250:1 1750 (25380) 2500 (36260) 7.8 1.9 1/2 NPT 3/8 HP
PMD1-400 400:1 2800 (40600) 4000 (58000) 5.0 1.2 1/2 NPT 3/8 HP
PMD1-520 520:1 3640 (52790) 5200 (75420) 3.0 0.6 1/2 NPT 3/8 HP
PMD1-710 710:1 4970 (72000) 7100 (103000) 2.0 0.4 3/8 NPT 1/4 UHP
PMD1-1000 1000:1 7000(101500) 10000(145000) 1.4 0.35 3/8 NPT 1/4 UHP
16 | P a g e
PMD1 series, Pressure- Flow chart
0
17 | P a g e

Quick Reference Table for: PMD2 Series (Double Acting Pump with tandem Air piston)
Pump Model Ratio
Max pressure
[Bar (PSI)]
Displace
ment
[cc]
Max
Flow
[Lpm]
Inlet
port
Outlet
port
@ 7 bar Air @ 10 bar Air
PMD2-10 10:1 70 (1010) 100 (1450) 385 92.0 1 NPT 3/4 NPT
PMD2-20 20:1 140 (2030) 200 (2900) 200 47.6 3/4 NPT 1/2 NPT
PMD2-40 40:1 280 (4060) 400 (5800) 92 24.5 1/2 NPT 1/2 NPT
PMD2-60 60:1 420 (2944) 600 (8700) 70 16.7 1/2 NPT 3/8 HP
PMD2-75 75:1 525  (7600) 750 (10880) 50 11.0 1/2 NPT 3/8 HP
PMD2-120 120:1 840 (12200) 1200 (17400) 32 7.6 1/2 NPT 3/8 HP
PMD2-200 200:1 1400 (20300) 2000 (29000) 18.0 3.8 1/2 NPT 3/8 HP
PMD2-320 320:1 2240 (32490) 3200 (46400) 11.2 2.6 1/2 NPT 3/8 HP
PMD2-475 475:1 3325 (48225) 4750 (68890) 7.8 1.9 3/8 NPT 1/4 UHP
PMD2-760 760:1 5320 (77100) 7600 (110300) 5.0 1.2 3/8 NPT 1/4 UHP
PMD2-980 980:1 6860(99500) 9800(142100) 3.0 0.6 3/8 NPT 1/4 UHP
PMD2-1350 1350:1 9450 (137000) ------------------ 2.0 0.4 3/8 NPT 1/4 UHP
19 | P a g e
PMD2-10
PMD2-20
PMD2-40

compressed air is not available.                                                                0.75 hp (0.55 KW)
PSS pump are available only in single acing plungers and also single air piston driver, can make force
F= 0.5 ton (5,000 N) and with limited variety.
Quick Reference Table for: PSS Series (single Acting Pump with single Air piston)
Pump
Model
Ratio
Max pressure
[Bar (PSI)] Dis.
[cc]
Max
Flow
[Lpm]
Inlet port Outlet port
@ 7 bar Air @ 10 bar Air
PSS1-40 40:1 280  (4060) 400 (5800) 4.32 2.0 3/8 NPT 1/4 NPT
PSS1-60 60:1 420 (6900) 600 (8700) 2.72 1.22 3/8 NPT 1/4 NPT
PSS1-100 100:1 700 (10150) 1000 (14500) 1.74 0.78 3/8 NPT 1/4 HP
PSS1-180 180:1 1260 (18270) 1800 (26100) 1.1 0.49 3/8 NPT 1/4 HP
PSS1-250 250:1 1750 (25380) 2500 (36260) 0.68 0.30 3/8 NPT 1/4 HP
Note: Por PSS series with Lever Please add “L” end of pump model for example: PSS1-100 L
22 | P a g e
23 | P a g e
24 | P a g e